

Invoice

Ottauquechee Plumbing & Heating
702 W Woodstock Rd
Woodstock, VT 05091
(802) 457-1795

Invoice Number: 0039300-IN
Invoice Date: 9/11/2023
Customer Number: MILLDAY

Rough in and install fixtures for daycare area

Sold To:

Mill Daycare
Mill Building
Woodstock, VT 05091

Terms
Net 30 Days

Item Code	Unit	Item Description	Ordered	Price	Amount
/KELLY 06/27/23	EACH	LABOR	5.00	120.00	600.00
/BEN	HOURL	LABOR	5.00	90.00	450.00
/KELLY 06/22/23	EACH	LABOR	8.00	120.00	960.00
/JAKE	EACH	LABOR	8.00	90.00	720.00
/KELLY 06/29/23	EACH	LABOR	2.50	120.00	300.00
/KYLE	HOURL	LABOR	2.50	90.00	225.00
/KELLY 7/14/23	EACH	LABOR	2.00	120.00	240.00
/KELLY 07/24/23	EACH	LABOR	1.50	120.00	180.00
/JAKE	EACH	LABOR	1.50	90.00	135.00
/KELLY 08/08/23	EACH	LABOR	3.50	120.00	420.00
/KYLE	HOURL	LABOR	3.50	90.00	315.00
/KELLY 08/09/23	EACH	LABOR	5.00	120.00	600.00
/BRYON	HOURL	LABOR	3.75	120.00	450.00
/KELLY 08/10/23	EACH	LABOR	7.50	120.00	900.00
/BRYON	HOURL	LABOR	7.50	120.00	900.00
/KELLY 08/15/23	EACH	LABOR	8.00	120.00	960.00
/BRYON	HOURL	LABOR	5.50	120.00	660.00

Continued

Invoice

Ottauquechee Plumbing & Heating
702 W Woodstock Rd
Woodstock, VT 05091
(802) 457-1795

Invoice Number: 0039300-IN
Invoice Date: 9/11/2023
Customer Number: MILLDAY

Rough in and install fixtures for daycare area

Sold To:

Mill Daycare
Mill Building
Woodstock, VT 05091

Terms
Net 30 Days

Item Code	Unit	Item Description	Ordered	Price	Amount
/BEN	HOUR	LABOR	5.50	90.00	495.00
/TOM	HOUR	LABOR	2.00	120.00	240.00
/KELLY 08/16/23	EACH	LABOR	4.00	120.00	480.00
/TOM	HOUR	LABOR	3.00	120.00	360.00
/NATE	HOUR	LABOR	3.00	90.00	270.00
/TIM 08/21/23	HOUR	LABOR	1.50	120.00	180.00
/BEN	HOUR	LABOR	1.50	90.00	135.00
/TOM 08/25/23	HOUR	LABOR	1.00	120.00	120.00
/NATE	HOUR	LABOR	1.00	90.00	90.00
12PRESSVALVE	EACH	1/2 Pro Press Ball Valve	1.00	18.35	18.35
2TEE	EACH	2" PVC Tee Wye	5.00	5.84	29.20
2X112TEE	EACH	2" x 1 1/2" PVC Tee Wye	4.00	8.72	34.88
2PVCCOUP	EACH	2" PVC Coupling	6.00	1.45	8.70
2ST90	EACH	2" PVC ST 90	3.00	4.05	12.15
290	EACH	2" PVC 90	3.00	3.56	10.68
2PTRAP	EACH	2" PVC P-Trap No Cleanout	1.00	7.20	7.20
245	EACH	2" PVC 45	8.00	3.43	27.44
2ST45	EACH	2" PVC ST 45	4.00	3.27	13.08
2PVCPIPE	EACH	2" PVC Sch. 40 Pipe	40.00	3.37	134.80

Continued

Invoice

Ottauquechee Plumbing & Heating
702 W Woodstock Rd
Woodstock, VT 05091
(802) 457-1795

Invoice Number: 0039300-IN
Invoice Date: 9/11/2023
Customer Number: MILLDAY

Rough in and install fixtures for daycare area

Sold To:

Mill Daycare
Mill Building
Woodstock, VT 05091

Terms
Net 30 Days

Item Code	Unit	Item Description	Ordered	Price	Amount
112PVCPIPE	EACH	1 1/2" PVC Sch. 40 Pipe	26.00	2.41	62.66
2X11/2PVCBUSH	EACH	2" x 1 1/2" PVC Bushing	3.00	1.87	5.61
112ST90	EACH	11/2" PVC ST 90	1.00	2.82	2.82
11290	EACH	11/2" PVC 90	1.00	1.65	1.65
11/2PVCCOUPILING	EACH	11/2" Pvc Coupling	2.00	1.11	2.22
LF2855050	EACH	13X8 Uponor Stub out	6.00	22.00	132.00
LF2945050	EACH	15"" Straight Stub Out	2.00	19.03	38.06
Q4690502	EACH	ProPex Ring 1/2" WHT/BUE	35.00	0.22	7.70
Q4755050	EACH	1/2"" ProPEX Ep Tee	3.00	1.66	4.98
Q4757555	EACH	3/4""x1/2""x1/2"" Propex PLS T	2.00	3.03	6.06
Q4760750	EACH	3/4"" proPEX EP Elbow	2.00	2.50	5.00
Q4690751	EACH	3/4" Propex Ring	9.00	0.30	2.70
TALON	EACH	Pex Talon Holder	40.00	0.24	9.60
F1060750	EACH	3/4" Aquapex Tubing	26.00	1.18	30.68
F1010500	EACH	1/2" Aquapex Tubing	40.00	0.74	29.60
112TEE	EACH	11/2" PVC Tee Wye	1.00	5.57	5.57
112STUDER	EACH	Studer Mini Vent	2.00	56.40	112.80
34X12PRESSCOUP	EACH	3/4"x1/2" Press Coupling	2.00	12.11	24.22
LFP4515050	EACH	1/2" ProPex x ProPress Adapter	7.00	6.14	42.98

Continued

Invoice

Ottauquechee Plumbing & Heating
702 W Woodstock Rd
Woodstock, VT 05091
(802) 457-1795

Invoice Number: 0039300-IN
Invoice Date: 9/11/2023
Customer Number: MILLDAY

Rough in and install fixtures for daycare area

Sold To:

Mill Daycare
Mill Building
Woodstock, VT 05091

Terms
Net 30 Days

Item Code	Unit	Item Description	Ordered	Price	Amount
A1220500	EACH	1/2" HePex Plus Tubing	40.00	1.25	50.00
Q4775050	EACH	1/2" Pex x 1/2" Pex Coupling	2.00	1.59	3.18
Q4760500	EACH	1/2" ProPEX EP Elbow	7.00	1.66	11.62
5STUD	EACH	5" Stud Gaurds	18.00	0.58	10.44
OATWASHERBOX	EACH	Oatey washer Box	1.00	82.80	82.80
/PART	EACH	3" Test Plug	1.00	6.40	6.40
4X3ADJFLANGE	EACH	4"x3" PVC Closet Flange Adj	2.00	11.94	23.88
12PRESSBW	EACH	1/2" Press Ball & Waste Valve	5.00	14.09	70.45
12PRESSTEE	EACH	1/2" Pro Press Tee	1.00	5.30	5.30
12PRESSST90	EACH	1/2" ProPress St 90	2.00	4.56	9.12
CS40	EACH	Sweat Angle Stop LF	5.00	27.68	138.40
CS41	EACH	1/2Cx3/8OD Straight Stop	4.00	29.89	119.56
34PRESSVALVE	EACH	3/4" Pro Press Ball Valve	3.00	24.26	72.78
34PRESSTEE	EACH	3/4" Copper Press Tee	4.00	12.32	49.28
34PRESS90	EACH	3/4" Copper Press 90	5.00	7.45	37.25
LFP4517575	EACH	3/4" Propex x ProPress Adapter	2.00	10.66	21.32
3/4LCOPPER	EACH	3/4" Copper L Tubing	40.00	5.23	209.20
1/2LCOPPER	FOOT	1/2" L Copper Tubing	113.00	3.92	442.96
112X114DESANCO	EACH	1 1/2" Hub x 1 1/4" Slipnut	1.00	2.93	2.93

Continued

Invoice

Page. 0

Ottauquechee Plumbing & Heating
702 W Woodstock Rd
Woodstock, VT 05091
(802) 457-1795

Invoice Number: 0039300-IN
Invoice Date: 9/11/2023
Customer Number: MILLDAY

Rough in and install fixtures for daycare area

Sold To:

Mill Daycare
Mill Building
Woodstock, VT 05091

Terms
Net 30 Days

Item Code	Unit	Item Description	Ordered	Price	Amount
34VAN	EACH	3/4" Copper Van Hanger	3.00	1.49	4.47
/PART	EACH	Gerber 12-654 Lav	2.00	135.49	270.98
21-552	EACH	Gerber Viper Rnd Toilet Bowl	1.00	165.33	165.33
21-528	EACH	Gerber 17" Toilet bowl	1.00	274.96	274.96
/PART	EACH	Moen 8800 Lav Faucet	2.00	147.74	295.48
/PART	EACH	Bemis 1955CT Seat	1.00	48.19	48.19
K4639	EACH	Kohler Quiet Close toilet seat	1.00	51.35	51.35
28-590	EACH	Gerber Viper Toilet Tank	2.00	86.63	173.26
/PART	EACH	155A Grid Srtainer	2.00	46.14	92.28
DEEPWAX	EACH	Deep Wax Gasket	2.00	3.03	6.06
12FLEX	EACH	12" Flex Closet Supply Tube	2.00	8.46	16.92
191008	EACH	Closet Bolts	2.00	2.46	4.92
12LFLEX	EACH	12" No-Burst Supply Tube	4.00	7.38	29.52
11/4PTRAP	EACH	1 1/4" Chrome P Trap L/CO	2.00	19.53	39.06
11/4X6EXT	EACH	11/4"x6" Ch Extension W/Nut	2.00	12.09	24.18
AMX300	EACH	Honeywell Mixing Valve	1.00	295.12	295.12
34PRESSFEM	EACH	3/4" Pro Press Female Adapter	2.00	7.15	14.30
34PRESSMALE	EACH	3/4" Copper Press Male Adapter	1.00	8.97	8.97
34PRESS90	EACH	3/4" Copper Press 90	6.00	7.45	44.70

Continued

Invoice

Ottauquechee Plumbing & Heating
702 W Woodstock Rd
Woodstock, VT 05091
(802) 457-1795

Invoice Number: 0039300-IN
Invoice Date: 9/11/2023
Customer Number: MILLDAY

Rough in and install fixtures for daycare area

Sold To:

Mill Daycare
Mill Building
Woodstock, VT 05091

Terms
Net 30 Days

Item Code	Unit	Item Description	Ordered	Price	Amount
34PRESSST90	EACH	3/4" Pro Press ST 90	3.00	5.86	17.58
12PRESS90	EACH	1/2" Pro Press 90	7.00	5.24	36.68
DELTAFITTING	EACH	1/2"Cx3/8" Comp Adapter LF	5.00	3.69	18.45
12PRESSDROP	EACH	1/2" ProPress Drop 90	2.00	13.24	26.48
16LFLEX	EACH	16"" No-Burst Lav Supply Tube	2.00	7.75	15.50
HOSECAP	EACH	Brass Hose Cap	1.00	1.49	1.49
TRU102	EACH	P-Trap & Supply Cover Set	1.00	86.89	86.89
/PART	EACH	22" Water heater pan	1.00	38.75	38.75
/PART	EACH	42" Grab Bar	1.00	55.52	55.52
/PART	EACH	36" Grab Bar	1.00	51.54	51.54
/PART	EACH	Caleffi 521359A Mixing Valve	1.00	127.01	127.01
34X12PRESSTEE	EACH	3/4" x 1/2" Copper Press Tee	1.00	9.01	9.01
34PRESSCOUP	EACH	3/4 Pro Press Coupling	1.00	3.93	3.93
12PRESSCOUP	EACH	1/2" Pro Press Coupling	1.00	3.15	3.15
12PRESSTEE	EACH	1/2" Pro Press Tee	1.00	5.30	5.30
12VAN	EACH	1/2" Copper Van Hangers	8.00	1.27	10.16
112PTRAP	EACH	1 1/2" Chrome P-Trap L/CO	2.00	23.72	47.44
112X6TAIL	EACH	11/2"x6" Ch Flanged Tailpiece	1.00	5.16	5.16
112X6EXT	EACH	11/2" x 6" Chrome Extention	3.00	9.67	29.01

Continued

Invoice

Page:

7

Ottauquechee Plumbing & Heating
702 W Woodstock Rd
Woodstock, VT 05091
(802) 457-1795

Invoice Number: 0039300-IN
Invoice Date: 9/11/2023
Customer Number: MILLDAY

Rough in and install fixtures for daycare area

Sold To:

Mill Daycare
Mill Building
Woodstock, VT 05091

Terms
Net 30 Days

Item Code	Unit	Item Description	Ordered	Price	Amount
112X16EOCW	EACH	1 1/2" x 16" Connected Waste	1.00	25.70	25.70
112DESANCO	EACH	1 1/2" PVC Hub x Slipnut	2.00	1.70	3.40
112TEE	EACH	1 1/2" PVC Tee Wye	1.00	5.57	5.57
11245	EACH	1 1/2" PVC 45	3.00	1.52	4.56
112ST45	EACH	1 1/2" PVC ST 45	1.00	2.15	2.15
BASKETSTRAINER	EACH	Basket Strainer	1.00	25.16	25.16
112X8BRANCH	EACH	1 1/2"x8" Dishwasher Tailpiece	1.00	13.16	13.16
112DESANCO	EACH	1 1/2" PVC Hub x Slipnut	1.00	1.70	1.70
112ST22	EACH	1 1/2" ST 22 Bend	1.00	6.35	6.35
CAULK	EACH	10oz Tube Caulking	2.00	6.89	13.78

As of April 01, 2021 there will be a 3% charge on credit card purchases over \$1000.00

1.5% Interest After 30 Day

VISA, MASTERCARD AND AMERICAN EXPRESS ACCEPTED

Net Invoice: 16,125.89
Less Discount: 0.00
Invoice Total: 16,125.89